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Rebeca De Paula Nunes 4140047822 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.60
Reges Ferreira De Sousa 4140086067 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 140 0.60 0.40 6.20
Reginaldo Barbosa De Souza 4140109898 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 140 0.50 0.60 740
Reginaldo Domingos Souza De Andrade 4140013439 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 140 0.30 0.80 6.10
Regina Renné Cansancdo Lopes De Oliveira | 4140038375 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 140 0.40 0.80 7.20
Regivan Paixdo Silva Abreu 4140069241 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.70
Reinaldo Almeida Oliveira 4140105491 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80
Reinaldo Bentes Dos Santos 4140140651 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 040 0.60 6.80
Rejane Cristina Santos De Oliveira 4140057443 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 040 0.60 7.70
Rellison Silva De Sousa 4140088107 030 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 120 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.20
Renam Da Silva Barbosa 4140004694 040 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 120 1.00 030 0.80 6.50
Renan Carlos Dos Santos 4140081157 0.40 040 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.10
Renan Do Val Barros 4140092676 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.90

Renan Eduardo Lopes Pereira 4140082693 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.90
Renan Lucas Lobato 4140003198 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 1.00 6.40

Renan Mateus Picanco Nascimento 4140007344 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.10
Renan Pinheiro De Souza Fagundes 4140144112 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 140 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.40
Renan Primo Martins De Sousa 4140006365 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.40
Renan Rodrigues Coelho 4140045718 0.50 040 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.30
Renan Santos Primavera 4140132343 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.80 6.80
Renan Vieira Dos Santos 4140119282 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.40
Renata Batista Soares 4140117951 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.20
Renata Cunha Soares 4140135430 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.10
Renata Da Cunha Ferreira 4140048230 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.30
Renata Débora Pinto Rodrigues 4140007768 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.60
Renata De Sousa Sampaio 4140051130 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 140 0.40 0.40 6.00
Renata Dos Santos Do Carmo 4140121197 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.20 6.10
Renata Gabrielly Silva Pereira 4140001579 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.40 7.20
Renata Godinho Pinto 4140026764 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.50
Renata Melo Batista 4140138742 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.30
Renata Menezes Nunes Pinto 4140050472 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.60
Renata Neris Carvalho Dos Reis 4140119873 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.50
Renata Pires Barbosa 4140091256 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.20
Renata Rodrigues Portela De Souza 4140063147 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 140 0.50 0.60 7.20
Renata Valadares Da Silva 4140134664 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 040 0.80 6.90
Renato Alcantara De Souza Miranda 4140113303 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.60
Renato Cesar Melo Lemos 4140120969 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.70
Renato Dos Passos Guimaraes Junior 4140044850 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.60
Renato Eurico Saldanha De Oliveira 4140011133 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.20 7.00
Renato Gabriel Do Nascimento Gomes 4140061662 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.40
Renato Luis Rodrigues Galvao 4140040104 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 140 0.10 0.40 6.70
Renato Oliveira Da Silva 4140034288 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.20
Renato Oliveira Veras 4140047193 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.20 6.30
Renato Souza De Farias 4140053671 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 040 0.80 8.70

Rene Monteiro De Almeida Neto 4140065386 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.80 9.30
Rennan Costa Telles 4140123886 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.60
Rennan Fortes Silva Cunha 4140018038 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.80 7.20
Rennan Victor Sousa Sales 4140116993 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 1.00 6.90
Rhuan Carlos Nunes De Oliveira 4140111836 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.80
Rhuan Carlos Ribeiro Soares 4140009562 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.00
Ricardo Da Silva Neves 4140019771 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 040 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.00
Ricardo De Oliveira Penteado 4140077447 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 120 0.60 0.40 6.30
Ricardo Frias De Assumpcdo 4140000098 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.00
Ricardo Gomes Costa 4140062494 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.40 6.50
Ricardo Mendes Batista Soares 4140085736 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.20
Ricardo Muniz Branquinho Junior 4140067488 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.00 0.80 6.30
Richard Da Silva E Silva 4140108200 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.10
Rivaldo Sousa Aguiar 4140106522 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.70
Roanna Lucia Sousa Salgado 4140099680 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.30
Roberia Moura Rocha Santos 4140001791 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 1.00 8.10
Roberta Cardoso Maia 4140126193 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.20
Roberta Caroline Alves Silva 4140073822 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.60 140 0.30 0.80 6.20
Roberta Ferreira De Sousa 4140100749 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.50
Roberta Guedes Guilhon Cruz 4140033756 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 040 8.20
Roberta Maciel Da Costa 4140108700 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 8.40
Roberta Maciel Oliveira 4140110290 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.50
Roberta Maria Vita Coutinho 4140131373 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 140 140 0.50 0.60 7.20
Roberta Mayara Mendonga Dos Santos 4140004552 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.60 0.40 6.40
Robert Kennedy Pinheiro Brito 4140119741 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 7.20




